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An enlightening experience to increase awareness of living with a visual impairment

Thursday, October 14, 2021
Meal by

TO GO!
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Organization Name

please supply the name of your company or organization as you want it to appear in all printed materials

Contact Info:
Your Name

Street Address

City/State/Zip

Phone Email

Please mail, fax, or email this form to:

Vision Resource Center of Berks County
Attn: Dine In the Dark
2020 Hampden Blvd.
Reading, PA 19604

Fax: 610-375-6467

email: Ischermerhorn@vrcberks.org




$500 Sponsorship includes: Logo on VRC website, your banner displayed at meal pick up, four meals, listing in the program.

Additional meals may be purchased at $50 per meal.
Meal Choices: (Please place number of each meal requested)
(GF) Braised short rib of beef in Chianti with roasted vegetables on a bed of Butternut squash polenta

(GF) Seafood risotto-Shrimp, scallops, lobster, and jumbo lump crab with grape tomatoes, basil, and shellfish cream

Vegetarian option-Eggplant parmesan with penne ala vodka
(GF)=gluten free

All meals include:
Panzanella Salad-Tuscan bread and heirloom tomatoes with basil, garlic and red wine vinaigrette

NY style Cheesecake with Valencia orange sauce and fresh berries

**please specify if salad and dessert need to be gluten free

Sponsorship @ $500.00 S
One Meal @ $60.00 S
Two Meals @5110.00 S
Four or more meals @ S$50.00 each $

Amount Enclosed S

Payment Information:
|:| Online Payment Please see options online at: vrcberks.org

|:| Check Enclosed Please make check payable to: Vision Resource Center of Berks County

Meal Pick Up Time:
4:00-4:15PM
4:15-4:30PM
4:30-4:45PM
4:45-5:00PM
5:00-5:15PM

5:15-5:30PM




